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        SHORT COURSE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS FOR SENIORS & JUNIORS 
        HUNEDOARA    * 10/11/2006   -  12/11/2006 

        Pool:  50 m           6 lanes         FINAL RESULTS 

                                                OPEN CATEGORY 
      
      Heat Lane  Place   Name and surname             Cod  Year of     Club         Final          Qualif. 

                                                               birth                  time           time     
                                                                                     

        DAY 2   Data 11/11.2006 
 
        Id.: 14      Event: 400 m FREESTYLE women                     Clasament final 
 
         1    3     1  POTEC CAMELIA ALINA              314   1982       STE         04:11:49       04:25:73 
         1    4     2  COZMA IONELA                    5533   1989       CPT         04:28:58       04:29:78 
         1    2     3  STEFAN ANCA MATHILDA            5784   1992       CPT         04:30:34       04:32:86 
         1    5     4  PANTAZI DENISA MARIA            5724   1989       CPT         04:44:31       04:42:74 
         1    6     5  NUBER ELISABETA                 7432   1993       LER  -STE   04:46:20       04:43:88 
         1    1     6  RADASLAVESCU RALUCA ROXA        4188   1987       SRT  -MRT   05:00:26       04:43:00 
         1    5     7  GEORGESCU ANDA BEATRICE I       7067   1993       PCT  -FAR   04:45:82 
         2    5     8  CIRNATIU MARIA PATRICIA         7087   1993       MBV         04:45:82 
         1    2     9  BOB LAURA MIHAELA               6234   1990       ALB         04:46:57 
         2    2    10  CARTU ALINA                     4689   1990       LER  -STE   04:55:73 
 
        Id.: 15      Event: 50 m BUTTERFLY men                          Clasament final 
 
         1    4     1  GHERGHEL IOAN STEFAN             484   1978       CPT         00:24:57       00:25:58 
         1    3     2  MAESTRU ALEXANDRU FELIX          710   1981       STE         00:24:79       00:25:16 
         1    2     3  MIHALCA ALIN                    2842   1985       CPT         00:25:36       00:25:65 
         1    1     4  GUTU OCTAVIAN                   8758   1982       DIN         00:26:03       00:26:20 
         1    5     5  OBRETIN CATALIN FLORIN          4662   1989       LER  -STE   00:26:15       00:26:18 
         1    6     6  DALEA PETRU FLAVIUS              535   1979       MTM         00:26:16       00:26:24 
         2    6     7  COCI ALEXANDRU                  5997   1989       LBM  -BAM   00:26:48 
         1    5     8  NICULESCU VALENTIN              6833   1990       LER  -STE   00:26:92 
         4    4     9  ERMALAI VICTOR                  5475   1989       LBR  -MBR   00:27:01 
         4    2    10  PASOLEA KRUCSAI OLIVIU          5827   1990       SRT  -MRT   00:27:17 
         1    4    11  PATRU VLADUT ALEXANDRU          5557   1989       CPT         00:27:44 
         1    1    12  PREDESCU PETRU CRISTIAN         6047   1990       LER  -STE   00:27:49 
         3    4    13  MIHALI ALEXANDRU PETRU          5105   1988       STM  -MTM   00:27:73 
         1    3    14  TATAR GHEORGHE CRISTIAN         6527   1991       CPT         00:27:91 
         3    6    15  CACIUC VLAD RAZVAN              5975   1990       LBM  -BAM   00:28:07 
         3    2    16  UNGUREANU ALEXANDRU             6260   1990       DIN         00:28:20 
         3    1    17  NEAGU VLAD                      6641   1991       SPL  -PET   00:28:25 
         2    4    18  BOZGA ALIN CATALIN              4794   1988       LBM  -STE   00:28:41 
         2    2    19  PINTEA OVIDIU VASILE            5542   1989       LBM  -BAM   00:28:58 
         2    1    20  SECUIU AURELIAN PAVEL           5509   1989       SPL  -PET   00:28:79 
         4    5    21  LEUCUTA ROBERT  OCTAVIAN        6951   1991       STM  -MTM   00:28:96 
         3    5    22  TEODORU VICTOR LUCIAN           6238   1990       LBR  -MBR   00:29:03 
         2    5    23  BELCIUGAN ANGELO GEORGE         5468   1989       LBR  -MBR   00:29:06 
         4    6    24  KORMENDI DANIEL MARIUS           872   1973       MTM         Descalif. 
 
        Id.: 16      Event: 100 m BUTTERFLY women                     Clasament final 
 
         1    3     1  COZMA IONELA                    5533   1989       CPT         01:00:97       01:05:06 
         1    4     2  POTEC CAMELIA ALINA              314   1982       STE         01:04:41       01:06:07 
         1    1     3  MALCOMETE EMMA FLORENTINA       4567   1988       LER  -STE   01:05:30       01:06:52 
         1    2     4  STEFAN ANCA MATHILDA            5784   1992       CPT         01:05:84       01:06:34 
         1    6     5  SCURTU SILVIA ANCA              4653   1990       LER  -STE   01:06:17       01:07:09 
         1    5     6  HAIMANA SIMONA EMILIA           5925   1990       BAM         01:06:25       01:06:48 
         2    2     7  OSIAC SABRINA SMARA             5306   1989       SRT  -MRT   01:08:03 
         1    4     8  KALMAR TIMEA                    5962   1990       LBM  -BAM   01:08:48 
         2    1     9  NICOLAE BIANCA                  6423   1992       LER  -STE   01:09:93 
         1    5    10  COSOREANU ANDRA DORIANA         5851   1990       PCT  -FAR   01:14:60 
 
        Id.: 17      Event: 100 m BREASTROKE men                      Clasament final 
 
         1    3     1  PREDA VALENTIN                  2316   1985       CPT         01:01:56       01:04:73 
         1    5     2  NISTOR CATALIN                   684   1981       MBR         01:02:97       01:06:58 
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         1    2     3  REVESZ LEVENTE                  4407   1987       MTM         01:04:56       01:05:75 
         1    4     4  ROSU FLORENTIN VASILICA         5031   1988       LBR  -MBR   01:05:20       01:05:41 
         1    1     5  DAGHID IOAN SERGIU              3309   1987       LBM  -STE   01:06:61       01:06:83 
         1    6     6  TALOS DANIEL GHEORGHE           5968   1990       LBM  -BAM   01:07:64       01:07:08 
                      In heats new nat.rec. boys 16 years old - V.R. 01:07:54 Agache D. FAR 2000 
         2    4     7  IONITA NICOLAE ANDREI           5100   1989       LPT  -CPT   01:07:17 
         4    4     8  RADU VALENTIN                   2498   1985       STE         01:07:97 
         2    1     9  STROE IONUT BOGDAN              6239   1989       SS2  -STE   01:08:72 
         3    5    10  DRAGNE DAN STEFAN               5338   1989       DIN  -LER   01:09:01 
         3    2    11  CHITU CATALIN ALEXANDRU         5783   1990       LPT  -CPT   01:09:14 
         4    2    12  STATE MIHAI                     5892   1991       WPT  -FAR   01:10:34 
         2    5    13  ANGHELACHE ADRIAN BOGDAN        5675   1989       PCT         01:10:98 
         4    5    14  CHIRILA DRAGOS ALEXANDRU        7174   1990       LBR  -MBR   01:11:12 
         1    4    15  CRISAN BOGDAN DANUT             4792   1988       LBM  -STE   01:11:28 
         1    2    16  URICHIANU BOGDAN ANDREI         6069   1991       LER  -STE   01:11:86 
         4    1    17  SECUIU AURELIAN PAVEL           5509   1989       SPL  -PET   01:13:71 
         3    1    18  CHIRIAC FLAVIUS GHITA           6380   1991       SRT  -MRT   01:14:09 
         1    5    19  BABICI TIBERIU IOAN             6570   1990       LPT         01:16:81 
 
        Id.: 18      Event: 200 m BREASTROKE women                    Clasament final 
 
         1    4     1  LACUSTA LARISA ELENA            1370   1979       SCB         02:33:99       02:43:27 
         1    3     2  POPA IOANA ALEXANDRA            5894   1991       LPT  -FAR   02:37:48       02:41:40 
         1    5     3  SAMOILA ELENA ROXANA            5043   1988       LBR  -CPT   02:39:27       02:44:86 
         1    2     4  DOBRIN ALEXANDRA                6556   1993       CPT  -LPT   02:40:33       02:43:86 
         1    1     5  LEONTE CRISTINA GEORGIANA       5436   1990       LER  -STE   02:41:82       02:46:03 
         1    6     6  MARIN GEORGIANA MADALINA        5099   1989       LPT  -FAR   02:48:24       02:46:36 
         2    3     7  BEJINARIU ELENA ALEXANDRA       5177   1988       CPT         02:46:58 
         1    1     8  CARP IULIANA ELENA              4690   1989       LER  -STE   02:57:93 
         2    5     9  COSOREANU ANDRA DORIANA         5851   1990       PCT  -FAR   02:59:38 
         2    2    10  CIURPAN ALINA DIANA             5951   1990       ALB         03:05:44 
 
        Id.: 19      Event: 200 m FREESTYLE men                       Clasament final 
 
         1    3     1  COMAN DRAGOS CRISTIAN            585   1980       STE         01:48:74       01:51:26 
         1    5     2  MINCA CASIAN ANDREI             4365   1987       CPT         01:50:34       01:54:19 
         1    1     3  GHERGHEL IOAN STEFAN             484   1978       CPT         01:51:03       01:54:54 
         1    4     4  MIHALCA ALIN                    2842   1985       CPT         01:51:13       01:52:97 
         1    2     5  COSMA CATALIN                   4961   1988       GAR  -CPT   01:51:38       01:53:43 
         1    6     6  GUTU OCTAVIAN                   8758   1982       DIN         01:52:33       01:56:00 
         2    4     7  PATRU VLADUT ALEXANDRU          5557   1989       CPT         01:56:25 
         1    2     8  OBRETIN CATALIN FLORIN          4662   1989       LER  -STE   01:56:64 
         4    2     9  OLTEANU SEVER GEORGE            3677   1987       STE         01:57:70 
         4    5    10  DAVID REMUS FLORIN              5690   1989       BAM         01:58:68 
         3    2    11  VARTAN BOGDAN CONSTANTIN        5846   1990       PCT  -FAR   01:59:65 
         4    6    12  TATAR GHEORGHE CRISTIAN         6527   1991       CPT         02:01:76 
         1    3    13  NICULESCU VALENTIN              6833   1990       LER  -STE   02:02:04 
         2    6    14  POPESCU DANIEL                  5901   1991       STE         02:03:70 
         3    4    15  OCHIROSI COSMIN ALEXANDRU       5477   1989       LBR  -MBR   02:07:47 
         3    1    16  COICICI MIROSLAV RADU           6393   1991       SRT  -MRT   02:10:14 
         2    2    17  PASOLEA KRUCSAI OLIVIU          5827   1990       SRT  -MRT   02:10:25 
         2    1    18  VARGA RAUL DANIEL               5769   1988       LBM  -BAM   02:10:40 
         1    4    19  PREDESCU PETRU CRISTIAN         6047   1990       LER  -STE   02:11:54 
         4    1    20  GRINDEANU ALEXANDRU             5581   1989       FHD         02:13:68 
         3    5    21  ANASTASESCU HORATIU VLAD        4158   1989       DIN  -LER   Descalif. 
 
        Id.: 20      Event: 50 m FREESTYLE women                       Clasament final 
 
         1    3     1  COZMA IONELA                    5533   1989       CPT         00:25:79       00:26:32 
         1    2     2  POTEC CAMELIA ALINA              314   1982       STE         00:26:81       00:27:56 
         1    4     3  PURCELEA LILIANA ROXANA         3940   1987       FAR         00:27:56       00:27:48 
         1    5     4  BENEA DANIELA                   4695   1987       DIN         00:27:78       00:27:89 
         1    1     5  SCUTARU LOREDANA ELENA          6252   1991       SSV         00:28:24       00:28:40 
         1    6     6  STEFAN ANCA MATHILDA            5784   1992       CPT         00:28:52       00:28:52 
         4    6     7  POPA IOANA ALEXANDRA            5894   1991       LPT  -FAR   00:28:54 
         2    5     8  HAIMANA SIMONA EMILIA           5925   1990       BAM         00:28:83 
         2    1     9  MILITARU ANCA                   5850   1990       PCT  -FAR   00:28:97 
         4    2    10  COMAN MARIA LUIZA               5332   1989       DIN         00:29:17 
         2    2    11  RUSU RAMONA ALEXANDRA           5963   1990       LBM  -BAM   00:29:41 
         3    2    12  KALMAR TIMEA                    5962   1990       LBM  -BAM   00:29:47 
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         3    1    13  OPRESCU MIHAELA GABRIELA        6754   1992       PCT  -FAR   00:29:49 
         1    1    14  LEONTE CRISTINA GEORGIANA       5436   1990       LER  -STE   00:29:52 
         1    5    15  HANESCU IRINA                   7417   1990       BSC  -STE   00:29:55 
         1    2    16  IORDACHE ALEXANDRA ZENOVI       5902   1990       CPT         00:29:65 
         2    6    17  COJOCARIU IASMINA GABRIEA       7761   1993       SRT  -MRT   00:29:95 
         1    3    18  OSIAC SABRINA SMARA             5306   1989       SRT  -MRT   00:30:05 
         3    6    19  SIMION SONYA                    7232   1993       SRT  -MRT   00:30:10 
         4    1    20  ION STEFANIA ECATERINA          6730   1992       LBR  -MBR   00:30:53 
         4    5    21  POPESCU ANDREEA MARIA           8364   1990       FHD         00:34:19 
         3    5    22  JIVCOVICI IOANA NATALIA         7834   1991       STM         00:34:41 
         3    4    23  BRAT VALENTINA GEORGIANA        2500   1985       STE         Scut.med. 
 
        Id.: 21      Event: 200 m IND.MEDLEY men                   Clasament final 
 
         1    4     1  FLOREA RAZVAN IONUT              586   1980       FAR         02:02:73       02:09:78 
         1    3     2  PREDA VALENTIN                  2316   1985       CPT         02:03:02       02:08:62 
         1    6     3  NISTOR CATALIN                   684   1981       MBR         02:07:27       02:11:05 
         1    5     4  URICHIANU BOGDAN ANDREI         6069   1991       LER  -STE   02:09:54       02:10:49 
                    In heats new nat.rec. boys 15 years old - V.R. 02:11:84 Bay L. COR 1984 
                    In final new nat.rec.boys 15 years old - V.R. Urichianu B. in serii 
         1    2     5  IONITA NICOLAE ANDREI           5100   1989       LPT  -CPT   02:10:06       02:09:79 
         1    1     6  REVESZ LEVENTE                  4407   1987       MTM         02:11:25       02:10:90 
         3    1     7  RADU VALENTIN                   2498   1985       STE         02:11:48 
         1    4     8  PETRESCU DOREL ANDREI           5511   1989       SPL  -CPT   02:12:36 
         1    2     9  DAVID REMUS FLORIN              5690   1989       BAM         02:13:83 
         3    2    10  TALOS DANIEL GHEORGHE           5968   1990       LBM  -BAM   02:15:84 
         2    2    11  VARTAN BOGDAN CONSTANTIN        5846   1990       PCT  -FAR   02:19:10 
         3    5    12  ANGHELACHE ADRIAN BOGDAN        5675   1989       PCT         02:20:17 
         2    5    13  BABICI TIBERIU IOAN             6570   1990       LPT         02:26:42 
 
        Id.: 22      Event: 100 m IND.MEDLEY women                   Clasament final 
 
         1    3     1  COZMA IONELA                    5533   1989       CPT         01:05:44       01:08:08 
         1    4     2  SAMOILA ELENA ROXANA            5043   1988       LBR  -CPT   01:06:60       01:08:80 
         1    5     3  POPA IOANA ALEXANDRA            5894   1991       LPT  -FAR   01:08:01       01:09:37 
         1    1     4  NEGRU IONELA LOREDANA           4867   1988       LER  -STE   01:08:29       01:09:76 
         1    6     5  HAIMANA SIMONA EMILIA           5925   1990       BAM         01:09:40       01:09:80 
         1    2     6  DOBRIN ALEXANDRA                6556   1993       CPT  -LPT   01:09:45       01:09:20 
         1    3     7  DUMITRU MARIA CRISTINA          5903   1990       CPT         01:10:41 
         1    1     8  LEONTE CRISTINA GEORGIANA       5436   1990       LER  -STE   01:12:66 
         3    2     9  CIRNATIU MARIA PATRICIA         7087   1993       MBV         01:12:94 
         1    2    10  OPRESCU MIHAELA GABRIELA        6754   1992       PCT  -FAR   01:12:99 
         2    4    11  DRULE LOREDANA CLAUDIA          5924   1990       BAM         01:15:94 
         1    4    12  ION STEFANIA ECATERINA          6730   1992       LBR  -MBR   01:16:48 
         2    2    13  LACUSTA LARISA ELENA            1370   1979       SCB         01:17:03 
         3    5    14  POPESCU ANDREEA MARIA           8364   1990       FHD         01:25:23 
         2    1    15  JIVCOVICI IOANA NATALIA         7834   1991       STM         01:26:23 
 
        Id.: 23      Event: 200 m BACKSTROKE men                      Clasament final 
 
         1    3     1  FLOREA RAZVAN IONUT              586   1980       FAR         01:56:27       02:01:12 
         1    4     2  GHERGHEL IOAN STEFAN             484   1978       CPT         02:02:73       02:06:58 
         1    2     3  LUX NORBERT ERWIN                598   1980       CPT         02:06:17       02:07:27 
         1    5     4  LUPU RAZVAN CRISTIAN            5023   1988       LBR  -MBR   02:08:45       02:09:13 
         1    6     5  BELCIUGAN ANGELO GEORGE         5468   1989       LBR  -MBR   02:09:04       02:10:04 
         1    1     6  TUDOSE CONSTANTIN               6652   1991       SPL  -PET   02:11:07       02:10:04 
                     In heats new nat.rec.boys 15 si 16 years old - V.R. 02:11:44 Blaga R. MAR 2006 
         1    4     7  BLAGA RAZVAN COSMIN             6600   1991       MAR         02:11:44 
                     In heats new nat.rec.boys 15 si 16 years old - V.R. 02:12:47 Blaga R MAR 2005 
         2    4     8  PETCU CONSTANTIN COSMIN         3904   1987       SCB         02:13:81 
         1    2     9  BOZGA ALIN CATALIN              4794   1988       LBM  -STE   02:17:04 
         1    5    10  MILIAN ALIN IONUT               5857   1990       PCT  -FAR   02:18:86 
         3    5    11  NASTASESCU ALEXANDRU            6369   1990       LBR  -MBR   02:19:69 
         2    1    12  POPESCU DANIEL                  5901   1991       STE         02:19:72 
         2    5    13  DOBREA DANIEL                   5483   1989       LBR  -MBR   02:21:39 
         3    1    14  GRECU TITUS ANDREI              5580   1989       SHD         02:22:70 
 
        Id.: 24      Event: 100 m BACKSTROKE women                    Clasament final 
 
         1    3     1  MALCOMETE EMMA FLORENTINA       4567   1988       LER  -STE   01:03:68       01:07:21 
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         1    2     2  LUPASCU MANUELA LAVINIA         5367   1991       LER  -STE   01:06:70       01:08:78 
         1    4     3  RADASLAVESCU RALUCA ROXA        4188   1987       SRT  -MRT   01:07:62       01:08:30 
         1    5     4  COMAN MARIA LUIZA               5332   1989       DIN         01:08:03       01:09:06 
         1    1     5  SCURTU SILVIA ANCA              4653   1990       LER  -STE   01:08:39       01:09:48 
         1    6     6  HANESCU IRINA                   7417   1990       BSC  -STE   01:09:97       01:09:62 
         3    5     7  MILITARU ANCA                   5850   1990       PCT  -FAR   01:10:20 
         3    4     8  CARTU ALINA                     4689   1990       LER  -STE   01:10:90 
         2    2     9  DRULE LOREDANA CLAUDIA          5924   1990       BAM         01:12:97 
         1    5    10  COJOCARIU IASMINA GABRIEA       7761   1993       SRT  -MRT   01:13:19 
         1    2    11  GEORGESCU ANDA BEATRICE I       7067   1993       PCT  -FAR   01:13:53 
         3    2    12  CIURPAN ALINA DIANA             5951   1990       ALB         01:15:18 
         2    5    13  SIMION SONYA                    7232   1993       SRT  -MRT   01:15:32 
         2    4    14  MARIN GEORGIANA MADALINA        5099   1989       LPT  -FAR   01:18:87 
         2    1    15  JIVCOVICI IOANA NATALIA         7834   1991       STM         01:32:68 
         3    3    16  BRAT VALENTINA GEORGIANA        2500   1985       STE         Scut.med. 
 
        Id.: 25      Event: 1500 m FREESTYLE men                      Clasament final 
 
         2    3     1  COMAN DRAGOS CRISTIAN            585   1980       STE         15:13:02 
         2    2     2  COSMA CATALIN                   4961   1988       GAR  -CPT   15:42:05 
         2    4     3  MINCA CASIAN ANDREI             4365   1987       CPT         16:05:07 
         2    5     4  OLTEANU SEVER GEORGE            3677   1987       STE         16:07:52 
         1    4     5  TUDOSE CONSTANTIN               6652   1991       SPL  -PET   16:46:34 
         1    2     6  PATRU BOGDAN                    5742   1990       CPT         16:54:33 
         1    3     7  OCHIROSI COSMIN ALEXANDRU       5477   1989       LBR  -MBR   Abandon. 
 
 Id.: 26      Event: 4 X 50 m FREESTYLE relay men                       Clasament final 
 
         2    3     1  MS) TIU,MIHALCA,MINCA,GHERGHEL                    CPT         01:32:87 
                      New nat.rec.Seniors -  V.R. 01:33:16 LST 1997 Sibiu 
         2    4     2  MS) OBRETIN,RADU,COMAN,MAESTRU                    STE         01:33:67 
         2    2     3  MS) SADOVEAC,DALEA,REVESZ,KORMENDI                MTM         01:36:10 
         2    5     4  MS) ANASTASESCU,GUTU,UNGUREANU,DRAGNE             DIN         01:36:24 
         1    2     5  MS) PATRU,TATAR,PETRESCU,COSMA                    CPT         01:38:84 
         2    6     6  MS) CACIUC,VARGA,DAVID,COCI                       BAM         01:39:06 
     In primul schimb Caciuc Vlad new jun.nat.rec.00:23:92 - V.R. 00:24:23 Trandafir N. STG 2004 
         1    4     7  MS) CHITU,IONITA,LUX,PREDA                        CPT         01:39:47 
         1    5     8  MS) URICHIANU,POPESCU,NICULESCU,PREDESCU          STE         01:41:55 
         2    1     9  MS) OCHIROSI,BELCIUGAN,LUPU,ROSU                  LBR         01:42:06 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


